File Number

0000114557

0000112956

0000121779

0000115009

0000114913

0000124120

0000115010

0000115039

0000122540
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PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Service

FM

AM

FX

AM

AM

LPD

FX

FX

FX

Call Sign

WYSU

WAKV

K238BO

WSJIM

WFER

WCGZ-

LD

W291DK

W239CJ

K238CC

Facility ID  Station Type

74434

22122

155010

74004

49684

182074

200387

156712

156287

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

88.5

980.0

95.5

1400.0

1230.0

20

106.1

95.7

95.5

City, State

YOUNGSTOWN
, OH

OTSEGO, Ml

CEDAR CITY,
uT

ST. JOSEPH, MI

IRON RIVER, MI

LA GRANGE,
GA

ST. JOSEPH, MI

BENTON

HARBOR, MI

DECATUR, TX

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

YOUNGSTOWN
STATE UNIVERSITY

VINTAGE RADIO

ENTERPRISES, L.L.C.

CANYON MEDIA
GROUP, LLC

WSJM, INC.
IRON RIVER
COMMUNITY
BROADCASTING

CORPORATION

LOWCOUNTRY 34
MEDIA, LLC

WSJM, INC.

WSJM, INC.

DECATUR MEDIA
LAND, LLC

Status Date

10/08/2020

10/08/2020

10/08/2020

10/08/2020

10/08/2020

10/08/2020

10/08/2020

10/08/2020

10/08/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000122795 License To FX K264DC 65281 Main 100.9 TETON JACKSON HOLE 10/08/2020  Granted
Cover VILLAGE, ETC., RADIO, LLC
WY
0000121768 Minor FX K266BR 25894 Main 101.1 CEDAR CITY, CANYON MEDIA 10/08/2020  Granted
Modification uT GROUP, LLC
0000115038 Renewal of FM WQLQ 72175 Main 99.9 BENTON WSJM, INC. 10/08/2020  Granted
License HARBOR, MI
0000124037 Modification  LPD KDBK-LD 128238 Main 28 BAKERSFIELD, VENTURE 10/08/2020  Granted
to License CA TECHNOLOGIES
(Sharing) GROUP, LLC
0000122861 Minor FL WJPP-LP 134533 100.1 PALM CITY, FL PRINCE OF PEACE 10/08/2020  Granted
Modification COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.
0000114914 Renewal of FX W250CQ 200556 97.9 IRON RIVER, Ml IRON RIVER 10/08/2020  Granted
License COMMUNITY
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION
0000124042 Minor LPD KXTU-LD 22681 Main 20 COLORADO NEXSTAR INC. 10/08/2020  Granted
Modification SPRINGS, CO
0000121767 Minor FX W252EL 157569 98.5 CARY, NC FIRST STATE 10/08/2020  Granted
Modification COMMUNICATIONS
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File Number Purpose
0000090130 License To

Cover

0000114558 Renewal of
License

Service

LPD

FX

Call Sign

KZKC-LD

W201DP

Facility ID  Station Type

65763

74435
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ACTIONS

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

28

88.1

City, State
BAKERSFIELD,

CA

ASHTABULA,
OH

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

SCRIPPS
BROADCASTING
HOLDINGS LLC

YOUNGSTOWN
STATE UNIVERSITY

Status Date

10/08/2020

10/08/2020

Status

Granted

Granted
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