Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000114557	Renewal of License	FM	WYSU	74434	Main	88.5	YOUNGSTOWN , OH	YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY	10/08/2020	Granted
0000112956	Renewal of License	AM	WAKV	22122	Main	980.0	OTSEGO, MI	VINTAGE RADIO ENTERPRISES, L.L.C.	10/08/2020	Granted
0000121779	Minor Modification	FX	K238BO	155010		95.5	CEDAR CITY, UT	CANYON MEDIA GROUP, LLC	10/08/2020	Granted
0000115009	Renewal of License	AM	WSJM	74004	Main	1400.0	ST. JOSEPH, MI	WSJM, INC.	10/08/2020	Granted
0000114913	Renewal of License	AM	WFER	49684	Main	1230.0	IRON RIVER, MI	IRON RIVER COMMUNITY BROADCASTING CORPORATION	10/08/2020	Granted
0000124120	Minor Modification	LPD	WCGZ- LD	182074		20	LA GRANGE, GA	LOWCOUNTRY 34 MEDIA, LLC	10/08/2020	Granted
0000115010	Renewal of License	FX	W291DK	200387		106.1	ST. JOSEPH, MI	WSJM, INC.	10/08/2020	Granted
0000115039	Renewal of License	FX	W239CJ	156712		95.7	BENTON HARBOR, MI	WSJM, INC.	10/08/2020	Granted
0000122540	License To Cover	FX	K238CC	156287		95.5	DECATUR, TX	DECATUR MEDIA LAND, LLC	10/08/2020	Granted

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000122795	License To Cover	FX	K264DC	65281	Main	100.9	TETON VILLAGE, ETC., WY	JACKSON HOLE RADIO, LLC	10/08/2020	Granted
0000121768	Minor Modification	FX	K266BR	25894	Main	101.1	CEDAR CITY, UT	CANYON MEDIA GROUP, LLC	10/08/2020	Granted
0000115038	Renewal of License	FM	WQLQ	72175	Main	99.9	BENTON HARBOR, MI	WSJM, INC.	10/08/2020	Granted
0000124037	Modification to License (Sharing)	LPD	KDBK-LD	128238	Main	28	BAKERSFIELD, CA	VENTURE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, LLC	10/08/2020	Granted
0000122861	Minor Modification	FL	WJPP-LP	134533		100.1	PALM CITY, FL	PRINCE OF PEACE COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	10/08/2020	Granted
0000114914	Renewal of License	FX	W250CQ	200556		97.9	IRON RIVER, MI	IRON RIVER COMMUNITY BROADCASTING CORPORATION	10/08/2020	Granted
0000124042	Minor Modification	LPD	KXTU-LD	22681	Main	20	COLORADO SPRINGS, CO	NEXSTAR INC.	10/08/2020	Granted
0000121767	Minor Modification	FX	W252EL	157569		98.5	CARY, NC	FIRST STATE COMMUNICATIONS	10/08/2020	Granted

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000090130	License To Cover	LPD	KZKC-LD	65763	Main	28	BAKERSFIELD, CA	SCRIPPS BROADCASTING HOLDINGS LLC	10/08/2020	Granted
0000114558	Renewal of License	FX	W201DP	74435	Main	88.1	ASHTABULA, OH	YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY	10/08/2020	Granted